FIS BLUE, INC.
161 Clear Road, Building One • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.768.8179 • Fax: 315.768.7038
www.fisblue.com | info@fisblue.com | 1.877.347.0091
* - Indicates that the fibers are Bend Insensitive Fibers
FIS BLUE 12 TO 72 FIBER
LOOSE TUBE TAC CABLE
161 Clear Road, Building One | Oriskany, NY 13424 | www.fisblue.com | info@fisblue.com | 1.877.347.0091
Rev.B 5-2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fiber Count OS2 OM4 (50μm)
12 - Fiber FB-SM-TACLT-12 FB-50-TACLT-12
24 - Fiber FB-SM-TACLT-72 FB-50-TACLT-24
36 - Fiber FB-SM-TACLT-36 FB-50-TACLT-36
48 - Fiber FB-SM-TACLT-48 FB-50-TACLT-48
72 - Fiber FB-SM-TACLT-72 FB-50-TACLT-72
FIS Blue fiber optic Loose-Tube Tac cable consists of a rugged, flexible
flame retardant polyurethane outer jacket and 3.0mm sub-units,
uniquely designed so that ruggedized MPO/MTP connections can be
terminated directly to the cable.  The subunits are surrounded by water-